Ultrasonic Technical Solution Provider
Model VGT-1200/1200H
Ultrasonic Frequency 40 kHz
Tank Material Stainless Steel SUS304
Tank Capacity 1300 ml
Timer 5 cycles: 180s-280s-380s-480s-90s
Power Supply AC100~120V, 60Hz
AC220~240V, 50Hz
Power 60W
Tank Size(mm) 175×145×70mm (L×W×H)
Overall Size(mm) 228×183×158mm (L×W×H)
N.W. 1.7 kg
Features:
 Large capacity tank designed for eyeglasses store, dental clinics and labs.
 Add heating for special cleaning demands (VGT-1200H).
 Blue light illuminates the tank during cleaning.
 5 Cycles adjustable with digital display.
 Accessories: basket.
 With FCC, CE,EMC,LVD,ROHS,PSE.
Applications:
Special for eyeglasses store, dental clinics and labs, etc.
Also use for follows cleaning:
CD, VCD,DVD disks, small hardware.
Jewelry and Watches: Necklaces, Earrings, Rings, Bracelets, Coins, Watch
Straps & Bands and Waterproof watch, etc.
Eye Care: Glasses, Sunglasses, Contact Lens Accessories.
Daily Personal Care: Dentures, Combs, Toothbrushes, Table Wares.
Specifications:
VGT-1200/1200H Ultrasonic Cleaner
Protronics Intertrade Co., Ltd.38/40-41 Moo.3 Lumlookka Rd., T.Khukhot, A.Lumlookka, Phatumthani 12130Tel. 0-2531-6293   Fax. 0-2531-6294Email: sale@ponpe.com   Web: www.ponpe.com
Kang
Underline